1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,

Washoe Cou nty Nevada 89512

Legislation Details

File #: TMP-4484 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Miscellaneous

File created: 10/20/2020 In control: Community Services Department

On agenda: 11/10/2020 Final action:

Title: Recommendation to authorize the Construction-Manager-At-Risk (CMAR), MWH Constructors and

KG Walters Construction (MWH&KGW), a joint venture, and approve the Owner-CMAR construction
agreement, to construct Influent Pump and Screen Replacement Project under a Guaranteed
Maximum Price agreement, GMP 2, a separate guaranteed maximum price agreement for the South
Truckee Meadows Water Reclamation Facility 2020 Expansion Project in the amount of [$2,749,323].
Community Services Department. (Commission District 2.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 11-10-20 - Staff Report - MWH&KGW CMAR GMP2, 2. BCC 11-10-20 - Agreement
OWNER_CMAR, 3. BCC 11-10-20 - Attachment 1 Insurance Specifications STMWRF GMP 2

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Washoe County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/10/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

