
Washoe County

Legislation Text

1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada

Recommendation to authorize the Construction-Manager-At-Risk (CMAR), MWH Constructors and KG
Walters Construction (MWH&KGW), a joint venture, and approve the Owner-CMAR construction agreement,
to procure and supply Enclosed Screw Pumps and Perforated Plate Escalator Screen under a Guaranteed
Maximum Price agreement, GMP 2A, a separate guaranteed maximum price agreement for the South Truckee
Meadows Water Reclamation Facility 2020 Expansion Project in the amount of [$1,236,283].  Community
Services. (Commission District 2.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

File #: TMP-4300, Version: 1

Washoe County Printed on 9/3/2020Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

